 Includes coordination with GTCRC.  

Notes:.  

1. Windemuller will repair and replace equipment if found to be defective for one (1) year after 
commissioning. 

2. If needed any snow removal by GTCRC.  

Terms: 

1. Our budget is valid for 20 days. 

Base Bid Total:       $1,600.00 
One Thousand & Six Hundred Dollars 00/100  

Please feel free to call and discuss our Budget in further detail. Please sign, date, and return a copy to me. 

Sincerely, 

Curtis Moore                                     
Electrical Services Group Manager

[...]

 Includes coordination with GTCRC.  

Notes:.  

1. Windemuller will repair and replace equipment if found to be defective for one (1) year after 
commissioning. 

2. If needed any snow removal by GTCRC.  

Terms: 

1. Our budget is valid for 20 days. 

Base Bid Total:       $18,079.00 
Eighteen Thousand & Seventy-Nine Dollars 00/100  

Please feel free to call and discuss our Budget in further detail. Please sign, date, and return a copy to me. 

Sincerely, 

Curtis Moore                                     
Electrical Services Group Manager

[...]

 Includes coordination with GTCRC.  

Notes:.  

1. Windemuller will repair and replace equipment if found to be defective for one (1) year after 
commissioning. 

2. If needed any snow removal by GTCRC.  

Terms: 

1. Our budget is valid for 20 days. 

Base Bid Total:       $18,079.00 
Eighteen Thousand & Seventy-Nine Dollars 00/100  

Please feel free to call and discuss our Budget in further detail. Please sign, date, and return a copy to me. 

Sincerely, 

Curtis Moore                                     
Electrical Services Group Manager